Zilveren Wapens 2017

ZILVEREN WapPeENs 2017

ZILVEREN FLORET HEREN
ZATERDAG 271 okToBer 2017 - 09:00

FINAL RESULTS

Place Name
1 de Ruiter, Job
Rohlfs, Mathijs

Jans Kohneke, Teun

Club(s)

Holland SchermenA
schermcentrum AmsterdamA

schermcentrum AmsterdamA

Country
NEDA

Giacon, Daniel

schermcentrum AmsterdamA

5 Toth, Andries Zaal TothA NEDA
6 Fens, Julian SV PallasA NEDA
7 Prommel, Wouter schermcentrum AmsterdamA NEDA
8 de Haas, Martijn SV En CavantA NEDA
9 Snijder, Ivo Holland SchermenA NEDA
10 Rijsenbrij, Hans Zaal Amsterdam ZuidA NEDA
11 Kowalczyk, Fynn schermcentrum AmsterdamA NEDA
12 Bosman, Niels Holland SchermenA NEDA
13 Posthuma, Frans Zaal Amsterdam ZuidA NEDA
14 van der Wal, Jasper Schermkrig FrieslandA NEDA
15 Tulen, Carmel schermcentrum AmsterdamA NEDA
16 de Waal, Siegert Holland SchermenA NEDA
17 Newalsing, Resham schermcentrum AmsterdamA NEDA
18 de Jong, Nighel Holland SchermenA NEDA
19 Velkers, Tom SV PallasA NEDA
20 Sluman, Patrick Holland SchermenA NEDA
21 Dreijklufft, Rob Holland SchermenA NEDA
22 Strunks, Jeffrey schermcentrum AmsterdamA NEDA
RounD #7 - PouLE - ROUND SEEDING

Seed Name Club(s) Country Status
1 Giacon, Daniel AMSA NEDA

2 Rohlfs, Mathijs AMSA NEDA

3 Jans Kohneke, Teun AMSA NEDA

4 de Ruiter, Job HSA NEDA

5 Prommel, Wouter AMSA NEDA

6 Toth, Andries ZTA NEDA

7 de Haas, Martijn SVECA NEDA

8 Rijsenbrij, Hans ZAZA NEDA

9 van der Wal, Jasper SKFA NEDA

10 Tulen, Carmel AMSA NEDA
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1 Bosman, Niels HSA NEDA
12 Kowalczyk, Fynn AMSA NEDA
13 Posthuma, Frans ZAZA NEDA
14 Fens, Julian PALA NEDA
15 Sluman, Patrick HSA NEDA
16 Dreijklufft, Rob HSA NEDA
17 Newalsing, Resham AMSA NEDA
18 Strunks, Jeffrey AMSA NEDA
19 Snijder, Ivo HSA NEDA
20 de Waal, Siegert HSA NEDA
21 de Jong, Nighel HSA NEDA
22 Velkers, Tom PALA NEDA

RouND #1 - POULE - SCORES
PouLe #1

Newalsing, Resham
AMS / NED

Giacon, Daniel
AMS / NED

Dreijklufft, Rob
HS / NED

2 050 14 | 16 -2

4 100 20 2 | +18

0 000 8 | 20 -12

Rijsenbrij, Hans

ZAZ / NED 3 0,75 15 12 +3

van der Wal, Jasper

SKF / NED 1 1025| 10 | 17 | -7

PouLe #2

Rohlfs, Mathijs
Tulen, Carmel V5 1 0.25 6 19 -13
AMS / NED ’

Snijder, Ivo
HS / NED 3 (0/5 18 10 @ +8

Sluman, Patrick
HS / NED 0O 000 9 20 -N

de Haas, Martijn
SVEC / NED 2 050 13 12 +1

PouLe #3

Bosman, Niels
HS / NED

de Jong, Nighel
HS / NED

Jans Kohneke, Teun
AMS / NED
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Strunks, J

effrey

AMS / NED
Toth, Andries

ZT /NED

Fens, Julian
PAL / NED

PouLe #4

Prommel, Wouter
AMS / NED

Kowalczy

k, Fynn

AMS / NED

de Waal,

Siegert

HS / NED

de Ruiter, Job
HS / NED

Velkers, Tom
PAL / NED

Posthuma, Frans

ZAZ / NE

RounD #2 - DE - ROUND SEEDING

Seed
1

O 0 ~N o U A~ W N

S ES — BE - BE - B - =
X 8 © ®» W o 00 xr W o = o

D

Name
de Ruiter, Job

Giacon, Daniel
Rohlfs, Mathijs
Jans Kohneke, Teun
Toth, Andries
Snijder, Ivo
Rijsenbrij, Hans
Fens, Julian
Kowalczyk, Fynn
Prommel, Wouter
de Haas, Martijn
Newalsing, Resham
Bosman, Niels
Posthuma, Frans
de Jong, Nighel
Velkers, Tom

van der Wal, Jasper
Tulen, Carmel
Sluman, Patrick
Dreijklufft, Rob

de Waal, Siegert

Club(s)
HSA

AMSA
AMSA
AMSA
ZTA
HSA
ZAZA
PALA
AMSA
AMSA
SVECA
AMSA
HSA
ZAZA
HSA
PALA
SKFA
AMSA
HSA
HSA
HSA

DO

V5

V5

V5

D2

D4

D1

V5

V5

V5

Country
NEDA

NEDA
NEDA
NEDA
NEDA
NEDA
NEDA
NEDA
NEDA
NEDA
NEDA
NEDA
NEDA
NEDA
NEDA
NEDA
NEDA
NEDA
NEDA
NEDA
NEDA
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V/M

1,00A
1,00A
1,00A
0,80A
0,80A
0,75A
0,75A
0,60A
0,60A
0,60A
0,50A
0,50A
0,40A
0,40A
0,40A
0,40A
0,25A
0,25A
0,00A
0,00A
0,00A

V5

D1

DO

HS
25A

20A
20A
23A
19A
18A
15A
17A
17A
19A
13A
14A
20A

O o = = =
N ., © & o @
> > 2 2 > >

HR

6A

2A

5A

10A
16A
10A
12A
14A
15A
18A
12A
16A
18A
16A
20A
21A
17A
19A
20A

25A

0,00
0,80

0,60

V/M

0,60
0,60
0,00
1,00
0,40

0,40

Ind
+19A

+18A
+15A
+13A
+3A
+8A
+3A
+3A
+2A
+1A
+1A
-2A
+2A
+2A
-2A
-7A
-7A
-13A
-1A
-12A
-17A

19 16

17 14

HS HR

19 18

17 15

25 6

14 21

18 16

Status
Advanced

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

-19

+3

+3

Ind

+1

+2

=17

+19

+2
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0A

0,00A 6A

Semi-Finals

(1) de Ruiter, JobA

22 Strunks, Jeffrey AMSA NEDA
Rounp #2 - DE - Scores

Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8
A A A
(1) de Ruiter, JobA
HS / NEDA (1) de Ruiter, JobA
(32) -BYE-A A
A A (1) de Ruiter, JobA
(17) van der Wal, A A
JasperA A 15 - 14A
SKF / NED A (16) van der Wal, A

A JasperA A

(16) Velkers, TomA 15 - 9A A
PAL / NEDA A
(9) Kowalczyk, FynnA A
AMS / NEDA (9) Kowalczyk, FynnA A
(24) -BYE-A A A
A A (8) Fens, JulianA
(25) -BYE-A A 15 - 5A
A (8) Fens, JulianA
(8) Fens, JulianA A
PAL / NEDA

(5) Toth, AndriesA

(5) Toth, AndriesA

ZT / NEDA
(28) -BYE-A
A

(21) de Waal, SiegertA

HS/NEDA

12) Newplsing,
ReshamA

A
A
A
(12) de Waal, SiegertA

(5) Toth, AndriesA

15 - 5A

AMS / NFDA

(13) Bosman, NielsA

HS/NEDA

(20) Dreijklufft, RobA

15 - 1A

(13) Bosman, NielsA

> > > > >

HS / NEDA
(29) -BYE-A
A

15 - 5A
A

A

(4) Jans Kohneke,
TeunA

A
4) Japs Kohneke,
TeunA

25A

Finals

-19A

15 - 4A

(3) Rohlfs, MathijsA

15 - 6A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A (1) de Ruiter, JobA

A 15 - 10A

A A

A A

A A

A A

A A

A A

4) Japs Kohneke, A

TeunA

15 - 9A A
A
A
A
A
A
A

15 - 2A
A

A
A
A
A

A
(6) de Haas, MartijnA

(3) Rohlfs, MathijsA

15 - 4A

4) Japs Kohneke, A

TeunA

AMS / NEDA

(3) Rohlfs, MathijsA

AMS / NEDA (3) Rohlfs, MathijsA
(30) -BYE-A A

A A

(19) Sluman, PatrickA A

HS / NEDA (14) Posthuma, FransA
(14) Posthuma, FransA |15 - 13A

A7/ NEDA

(11) de Haas, MartijnA

SVEC/NEDA (11) de Haas, MartijnA
(22) Strunks, JeffreyA |15 - 7A

AMS / NEDA A

(27) -BYE-A A

A (6) Snijder, IvoA

(6) Snijder, IvoA A
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Advanced

>

(1) de Ruiter, JobA

15 - 10A
A
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HS/NEDA

(7) Rijsenbrij, HansA

ZAZ / NEDA

(7) Rijsenbrij, HansA

(26) -BYE-A
A
(23) -BYE-A

A

(10) Prommel, WouterA

A

A
A

(7) Prommel, WouterA

15 - 14A

AMS / NEDA

(15) de Jong, NighelA

HS/NEDA

(18) Tulen, CarmelA

(10) Prommel, WouterA
A

(15) Tulen, CarmelA

> > > I> >

AMS / NEDA

(31) -BYE-A

A
(2) Giacon, DanielA

15 - 5A

A

A

(2) Giacon, DanielA

A
(2) Giacon, DanielA

> I>> D> D> D> D> D> I

(2) Giacon, DanielA

(2) Rohlfs, MathijsA

>

15 - 8A

15 - 0A

AMS / NEDA

A

10 - 9A

Results generated byA Fencing Time v4.3A Tournament Software
www.FencingTime.com
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